44 - Kyrenia 201 League Team Standings Individual: 75% of 170

Brunswick Training _(000)000-0000 Week # 14 - 06-Mar-13  7:46:00PM
Wed, 7:30:00 PM

League President: - Results - Week 13 of 21 (21)
League Treasurer: -

Sanction Number:
League Secretary: -

1D Team Name Won Loss Unasgn Pins HGS HSS HGH HSH Won Loss
1 5 BELLAPAIS SHADOWS 43 9 0 35267 980 2857 988 2857 43 9
2 7 WOLVES 37 15 0 33265 929 2622 944 2711 37 15
3 6 KATAKTITES 29 23 0 329013 913 2577 946 2676 29 23
4 4 HUMMER HITS 275 245 0 32455 916 2570 957 2680 275 245
5 2 JET STRIKERS 26 26 0 32083 880 2482 930 2629 26 26
6 3 AND WATCHES NEXXXT 19 33 0 31632 893 2434 937 2569 19 33
7 1 TITANES | 14 34 0 30766 830 2417 901 2639 14 34
8 8 KINGPINS 125 39.5 0 30602 858 2390 921 2564 125 39.5
1= Makeup Pending
Last Week
Team 1 2 3 Total Won Team 1 2 3 Total Won
4 951 864 865 2680 4 1 748 771 822 2341 0
6 806 794 857 2457 1 7 855 919 830 2604 3
8 847 714 773 2334 0 5 888 864 914 2666 4
2 742 768 833 2343 1 3 789 856 780 2425 3
Individual Achievements
High Game Scratch - Men High Series Scratch - Men High Game Handicap - Men
255 Giorgos Tryfonos 632 Giorgos Tryfonos 255 Christos Theocharides
248 Emilios Sarris 629 Adamos Adamides 255 Giorgos Tryfonos
247 Christos Constantinou 628 Christos Siakallis 248 Antonis Christou
247 Antonis Christou 622 Emilios Sarris 248 Emilios Sarris
240 Christos Theocharides 611 Kyriacos Alkiviades 247 Christos Constantinou
High Series Handicap - Men High Average - Men Most Improved - Men
632 Giorgos Tryfonos 186.74 Emilios Sarris 16.73 Emilios Sarris
629 Adamos Adamides 186.47 Adamos Adamides 16.47 Adamos Adamides
628 Christos Siakallis 183.91 Christos Siakallis 139 Christos Siakallis
628 Xenios Papasofroniou 181.97 Giorgos Tryfonos 11.96 Giorgos Tryfonos
622 Emilios Sarris 181.54 Xenios Evaggelou 11.53 Xenios Evaggelou
High Game Scratch - Women High Series Scratch - Women High Game Handicap - Women
186 Lilly Tryfonos 523 Lilly Tryfonos 189 Lilly Tryfonos
High Series Handicap - Women High Average - Women
529 Lilly Tryfonos 150.97 Lilly Tryfonos

Team Achievements
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High Game Scratch

980 BELLAPAIS SHADOWS
929 WOLVES

916 HUMMER HITS

913 KATAKTITES

893 AND WATCHES NEXXXT
High Series Handicap

2857 BELLAPAIS SHADOWS
2711 WOLVES

2680 HUMMER HITS

2676 KATAKTITES

2639 TITANES

Last Week Highs

***1St***
247 Antonis Christou
580 Vasos Sofocleous
248 Antonis Christou
598 Vasos Sofocleous
79 Antonis Christou
125 Lilly Tryfonos
246 Lilly Tryfonos
137 Lilly Tryfonos
282 Lilly Tryfonos
909 HUMMER HITS
2648 BELLAPAIS SHADOWS
Bowler Statistics
Emilios Sarris

Adamos Adamides
Christos Siakallis
Giorgos Tryfonos
Xenios Evaggelou
Koullis loannou
Kyriacos Alkiviades
Efstathios Hadjiantoniou
Stelios Stylianou
Eraclis Eracleous
Antonis Christou
Thasos Kyratzis
Andreas loannou

Lynta Al-samahiji
Pambos Vasiliou
Christos Constantinou
Pambos Kotsonis
Vasos Sofocleous
Xenios Papasofroniou
Alexandros G. Alexandrou
Charis Papatheocharous
Panayiotis Panayiotou

High Series Scratch
2857

2622
2577
2570
2482

13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

High Game Handicap
BELLAPAIS SHADOWS

HUMMER HITS

BELLAPAIS S 988
WOLVES 957
KATAKTITES 946
HUMMER HIT944
JET STRIKER¢937
High Game Scratch - Men
High Series Scratch - Men
High Game Handicap - Men
High Series Handicap - Men
Pins Over Average - Men
High Game Scratch - Women
High Series Scratch - Women
High Game Handicap - Women
High Series Handicap - Women
Team High Scratch Game
Team High Scratch Series
1 2 3
205 171 166
178 156 183
200 148 153
166 183
222 158 149
147 160 201
194 148 179
144 170 159
247 150 177
182 188 170
160 171 162
130 156 150
167 146 172
152 223 205
165 199 144
165 208 136
127
171 167 197

KATAKTITES
WOLVES

AND WATCHES NEXXXT

223
574
229
577
62

908
2570

Series

542
517
501
349

529
508
521
473
574
540

493
436
485
580
508
509
127
535

el ToTs kefaked

Vasos Sofocleous
Antonis Christou
Vasos Sofocleous
Antonis Christou
Vasos Sofocleous

BELLAPAIS SHADOWS
HUMMER HITS
Hdep HGS
248
236
224
255
212
219
235
225
225
211
247
217
223
0

216
247
210
223
214
208
211
201
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HSS
622
629
628
632
590
562
611
578
589
582
601
572
520

554
569
556
580
601
568
578
535

255
212
219
238
225
225
219
248
220
238

216
247
213
229
223
213
226
209

HSH
622
629
628
632
590
562
611
578
613
615
601
581
565

554
569
579
598
628
586
596
556

Pins
6349
6713
5885
5823
4720
1082
6891
6379
6714
6474
6643
6643
1814

6195
5507
6501
3971
5272
6379
5051
4396

Avg
186
186
183
181
181
180
176
172
172
170
170
170
170
170
167
166
166
165
164
163
162
162



Andreas Papatheodoulou
Stelios Hadjinicola
Costas Hadjiantoniou
Mika Avgousti
Yiannos Charalambous
Alain Housard

Marios Poyiatzis
Christos Theocharides
Polys Aloneftis
Papetas Christos
Bambos Georgiades
Andreas Solomonides
Pantelis Georgiades
Lilly Tryfonos
Nicolas Fasouliotis
Panayiotis Papadopoullos
Avraamis Savvides
Savvas chrysanthou
Paschalis Stylianou
Grigoris Kotsapashis
Demos Demosthenous
Petros Petrou

Giorgos Georgiou
Christos Livadiotis
Manolis Loizou

Fanos Theofanous
Savvas Kyriacou
Savvas Christofi
Hulio Galfaskoli
Yiannos Fasouliotis
Mimis Ampouelenin
Fani Livera

p = pacer score

League Substitutes

Bowler Statistics

Lane Schedule
Lane

06-Mar-13
13-Mar-13

20-Feb-13 10:47:54PM

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13

13
13

13-14
6-1
8-7

152 135
190 183
144
135 126
157
167 184
152 186
123 149
146 168
151 133
132
144 175
121
165 125
189 199
116
201 120
146 122
127
(135) (135)
144 130
149
106 133
122 129
133
136 152
123 108
1 2
15-16
4-7
6-5

Kyrenia 2012-2013

175
134
(150)
209
162
123
173
157
158

178
171
138
125
169
140

193

(135)
157

137
141
137

120
99

462 6
507 8
294 8
470 8
319 9
474 9
511 9
429 10
472 11
0 12
462 12
303 13
457 14
246 15
459 15
528 15
116 15
514 15
268 15
127 15
405 15
431 15
0 15
0 15
149 15
376 15
392 15
270 15
0 15
408 15
330 15
0 15
Series  Hdep

212
204
218
209
207
202
200
240
226
196
207
184
197
186
186
199
199
201
207
175
174
189
187
181
182
190
181
174
140
177
155
121
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542
530
534
535
514
529
547
569
515
500
542
487
505
523
519
528
561
514
492
438
482
466
496
409
491
477
488
442
403
457
388
230
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219
207
227
217
219
214
215
255
241
196
220
199
211
189
201
214
207
216
222
183
189
204
202
196
192
205
194
189
140
192
170
121

563
555
561
580
550
574
577
614
560
500
584
532
550
529
564
573
603
559
537
483
527
499
541
454
536
522
533
487
403
502
433
230

T
[
T

5500
6070
5271
5586
2854
4892
6149
3924
4032
1853
5983
2129
5311
4378
5405
3150
4792
4936
4882
3832
1747
3743
3020
2112
2246
5328
3874
4260
403
3884
3421
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34
38
33
35
18
31
39
25
26
12
39
14
35
29
36
21
32
33
33
26
12
26
21
15
16
38
28
31

29
28

161
159
159
159
158
157
157
156
155
154
153
152
151
150
150
150
149
149
147
147
145
143
143
140
140
140
138
137
134
133
122
110
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